

NEW MATERIAL

Volume 2:	Table of contents
Corrections:	Tab divider
Volume 3:	Table of contents
Credit Unions:	Pages 7 to 10
Development:	Pages 109 to 112-1, 119 to 122
Educational Approval Board:	New Code
Emergency Response Board:	Tab Divider
Volume 4:	Table of contents
Health & Social Services:	<u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 101--</u> New Code
Volume 5:	Table of contents
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> New cover, table of contents, pages 442-24a to 442-24b
Volume 6:	Table of contents
Health & Social Services:	<u>Youth Services, Chs. HSS 300--</u> New cover
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Boiler and Pressure Vessel, Chs. ILHR 41-42</u> Page 85 to 86
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150</u> Table of contents, pages 13 to 16-11
Insurance:	Pages 379 to 400-15
Law Enforcement Standards Board:	Table of contents, pages 13 to 14-3
Medical Examining Board:	Pages 21 to 22-1
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 157 to 158-1, 297 to 300, 320-25 to 320-26, 395 to 398-1
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection, WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 83 to 84-15, 85 to 110-9
Optometry Examining Board:	New Code
Public Instruction:	Table of contents, pages 217 to 218-4
Revenue:	Pages 1 to 4, 9 to 10, 13 to 18-1, 23 to 26, 33 to 36-1, 49 to 52, 59 to 60, 67 to 70-2, 73 to 88-6, 137 to 138, 143 to 160-1, 173 to 176-1, 189 to 192, 209 to 210-1, 215 to 218-1
Volume 21:	Table of contents

 INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 2	Remove volume table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Volume 2 DOC (Corrections):	Insert tab divider before Code.
Volume 3	Remove volume table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Volume 3 CU (Credit Unions):	Remove pages 5 to 12 and insert new pages 7 to 10.
Volume 3 DOD (Development):	Insert new pages 109 to 112-1 after page 107. Insert new pages 119 to 122 after page 118.
Volume 3 EAB (Educational Approval Board):	Remove Code and insert new Code.
Volume 3 SERB (Emergency Response Board):	Insert tab divider before Code.
Volume 4	Remove volume table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 101 to 108</u> Remove cover, introduction page, table of contents and pages 1 to 208-1 and insert new Code.
Volume 5	Remove volume table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Volume 5 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Insert new cover and table of contents before page 302-1. Insert new page 442-24a to 442-24b after page 442-24.
Volume 6	Remove volume table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Volume 6 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Youth Services, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Remove cover and insert new cover.
Volume 8 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Boiler & Pressure Vessel, Chs. ILHR 41-42</u> Remove page 85 to 86 and insert new page 85 to 86.
Volume 9 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 13 to 16 and insert new pages 13 to 16-11.
Volume 11 Ins (Insurance):	Remove pages 379 to 400-14 and insert new pages 379 to 400-15.
Volume 11 LES (Law Enforcement Standards):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 13 and insert new pages 13 to 14-3.
Volume 12 Med (Medical Examining Board):	Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new pages 21 to 22-1.
Volume 12 NR (Natural Resources):	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Remove pages 157 to 158-1 and insert new pages 157 to 158-1. Remove pages 297 to 300 and insert new pages 297 to 300. Remove page 320-25 to 320-26 and insert new page 320-25 to 320-26. Remove pages 395 to 398-1 and insert new pages 395 to 398-1.
Volume 14 NR (Natural Resources):	<u>Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Remove pages 84-1 to 84-9 and insert new pages 83 to 84-15. Remove pages 85 to 110 and insert new pages 85 to 110-9.
Volume 17 Opt (Optometry Examining Board):	Remove Code and insert new Code.

Volume 17 PI (Public Instruction):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 217 to 218-4 after page 215.

Volume 19 Tax (Revenue):

Remove pages 1 to 4 and insert new pages 1 to 4.
Remove page 9 to 10 and insert new page 9 to 10.
Remove pages 13 to 18 and insert new pages 13 to 18-1.
Remove pages 23 to 26 and insert new pages 23 to 26.
Remove pages 33 to 36 and insert new pages 33 to 36-1.
Remove pages 49 to 52 and insert new pages 49 to 52.
Remove page 59 to 60 and insert new page 59 to 60.
Remove pages 67 to 71 and insert new pages 67 to 70-2.
Remove pages 73 to 88-2 and insert new pages 73 to 88-6.
Remove page 137 to 138 and insert new page 137 to 138.
Remove pages 143 to 160-1 and insert new pages 143 to 160-1.
Remove pages 173 to 176 and insert new pages 173 to 176-1.
Remove pages 189 to 192 and insert new pages 189 to 192.
Remove page 209 to 210 and insert new pages 209 to 210-1.
Remove pages 215 to 218 and insert new pages 215 to 218-1.

Volume 21

Remove volume table of contents and insert new table of contents.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

**Document Sales and Distribution
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53702
(608) 266-3358**